...@IRC
*
• Conducive plastic
• High reliability prime signal source
• General purpose and precision
• Single/dual track with switch available
• Linear and non-linear
• Servo and Bush mount

temperature of 25°C on a resistance strip
suspended in free air is 0.95 watts.
HOW TO ORDER
To order standard resistance strips, specify
the type of strip desired , total width of strip,
resistance value in ohms/square, and quan­
tity desired. For special resistance strips,
provide these specifications and as much in­
formation as possible about the proposed
application.
Standard concentric disc resistors should
be ordered by the disc type, total resistance
between silver terminals, and resistance
tolerance . For special concentric discs,
give all dimensions shown on the drawing
at left, plus total resistance between silver
terminals and resistance tolerance .
107 P.O. Box 1860, Greenway Road• Boone, NC 28607.1860 • 704-264-8861or1-800-255-4-IRC • TLX: 46.9902
.-@IRC
IRC SALES OFFICES
Alabama Illinois R.O. WHITESELL & ASSOC. Oklahoma
R.O. WHITESELL & ASSOC. CIRCUIT SALES INC 18444 West 10 Mile Road ION ASSOCIATES, INC.
2227 Drake Ave. S.W. Suite 153 Southfield , Ml 48075-2658 1504 109th Street
Suite 10-F 650 E. Devon Ave . (313) 559-5454 Grand Prairie, TX 75050
Huntsville, AL 35805-5146 Itasca, IL 60143 (918) 664-0186
(or) (312) 833-2242 R.0. WHITESELL & ASSOC.
P.O. Box 1797 1822 Hilltop Road
Huntsville, AL 35807-0797 St. Joseph, Ml 49085-2307 Pennsylvania
(205) 883-5110 Indiana (616) 983-7337 L.D. LOWERY, INC.
A.O. WHITESELL & ASSOC. 2801 West Chester Pike
3426 Taylor St. Broomall , PA 19008
Arizona Fort Wayne, IN 46802-4793 Minnesota (215) 356-5300
SW Sales, Inc. (219) 432-5591 TECTEAM SALES, INC.
Suite C 124 Suite 301 R.0. WHITESELL & ASSOC.
9700 N. 91 St. R.0. WHITESELL & ASSOC. 3050 Metro Drive 1360 Old Freeport Road
Scottsdale, AZ. 85258 P.O. Box 19904 Minneapolis, MN 55425 Pittsburg, PA 15238-3163
(602) 391-3180 6691 E. Washington St. (612) 854-6616 (412) 963-6161
Indianapolis, IN 46219
(317) 359-9283
California Missouri Tennessee
LUSCOMBE ENGINEERING R.O. WHITESELL & ASSOC. THE JOHN G. MACKE CO. R.O. WHITESELL & ASSOC.
99 S. Chester Ave . Suite A, 1800 S. Plate St. Suite31, 11710Adm. Drive 9208 Kingston Pike
Pasadena, CA 91106-3197 Kokomo, IN 46902-5730 St. Louis, MO 63146 Suite 358
(213) 684-2000 (317) 457-9127 (314) 432-2830 Knoxville , TN 37922-2317
LUSCOMBE ENGINEERING R.O. WHITESELL & ASSOC.
Suite 144 Iowa New York Suite 357
9842 Hibert Street CH HORN & ASSOC. ELECTRA SALES CORP. 5600 Brookwood Terrace
San Diego, CA92131 Suite 411 , Executive Plaza Bldg. 3000 Winton Road South Nashville, TN 37205
(619) 549-9699 4403 First Avenue SE Rochester, NY 14623 (615) 352-4760
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 (716) 427-7860
ETS (319) 393-8703 Texas
Suite B ELECTRA SALES CORP. ION ASSOCIATES, INC.
2030 Fortune Drive 6493 Ridings Road Suite 100, Building A
San Jose, CA95131 Kansas Syracuse, New York 13206 12731 Research Boulevard
(408) 433-9366 MIDTEC ASSOC. INC. (315) 463-1248 Austin , TX 78759
Suite 220, 11900 W. 87 St. Pkwy (512) 331-7251
Lenexa, KS 66215
Colorado (913) 541-0505 North Carolina S.W. SALES, INC.
STRAUBE ASSOCIATES SOUTH ATLANTIC 2267 Trawood Building E3
Suite C, 7970 Sheridan Blvd. COMPONENT SALES El Paso, TX 79935